St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 02-024992

Name :
Trans Date:

Description

MINOR PLAN REVISION FIRE
MINOR PLAN REVISION FIRE
Revision Bldg

Revision Bldg

Revision Bldg

Description
Check 1014

JOLLEY JR., EDGAR M., JOLLEY_JR.,_E
10/25/2002 8:14:06 AM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key
BL 10202605
BL 10202605
BL 10202605
BL 10202605
BL 10202605

Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$825.00

Charge Amount
$425.00

$50.00

$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$825.00



