

**St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering
Cashier # 02-024992**

Name : JOLLEY JR., EDGAR M., JOLLEY_JR.,_E
Trans Date: 10/25/2002 8:14:06 AM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
MINOR PLAN REVISION FIRE	BL	10202605	\$425.00
MINOR PLAN REVISION FIRE	BL	10202605	\$50.00
Revision Bldg	BL	10202605	\$150.00
Revision Bldg	BL	10202605	\$100.00
Revision Bldg	BL	10202605	\$100.00
		Total	\$825.00

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount
Check 1014	\$825.00